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Branche de Pierre x 

Anne Mercier

Jean Baptiste x

M Philippe Dupont

1
8

0
0

Pierre x

Anne Mercier

Jacques x

Marie Mercier

Philippe x

M Florentine Bouchez

Pierre x

M Louise Hanot

Jean (Baptiste) x

Marie Dupont

Maximilien x

Angélique Dieu

(BALETTE)
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